
New Jersey - North Daktota 
 
New Jersey 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 
http://www.state.nj.us/humanservices/dmahs/info/state_plan.html 
https://newjersey.wellcare.com/WCAssets/newjersey/assets/nj_medicaid_provider_manual_07_2014.pdf 
 
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact 

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone 
Dr. Beverly A. Kupiec-Sce, 
PhD, RN 

Director, Children's Oral 
Health Program 

New Jersey 
Department 

PO Box 364 Trenton 
08625 

beverly.kupiec@doh.state.nj.us 
609-943-5749 

Ms. Bonnie Stanley Chief, Bureau of Dental 
Services 

Division ofMedical 
Assistance and Health 
Services 

PO Box 712 Trenton 
08625 

bonnie.stanley@dhs.state.nj.us 
609-588-7140 

 
New Mexico 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 
http://www.hsd.state.nm.us/LookingForInformation/medical-assistance-division-state-plan.aspx 
https://nmmedicaid.acs-inc.com/static/ProviderInformation.htm 
 
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact 

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone 
Mr. Rudy F. Blea, BA Director, Office of Oral 

Health 
State of New Mexico 
Department of Health 

1190 N-1050, Suite 
1054-B 

Santa Fe 
87502 

rudy.blea@state.nm.us 
505-827-0837 

Mr. Devi Gajapathi Dental Staff Manager HSD/MAD 2025 South Pacheco Santa Fe 
87507 

devi.gajapathi@state.nm.us 
505-827-6227 

 
New York 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 
https://www.hcrapools.org/medicaid_state_plan/DOH_PDF_PROD/nys_medicaid_state_plan.pdf 
https://www.emedny.org/ProviderManuals/ 
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Dr. Dionne J. Richardson, 
DDS, MPH 

Title V State Dental Director New York State 
Department of Health 

Empire State Plaza, 
Corning Tower, RM 
890 

Albany 
12237 

dionne.richardson@health.ny.gov 
518-473-9883 

Dr. George D. Gostling, 
DDS 

Medicaid Dental Director Bureau of Dental 
Review 

150 Broadway Albany 
12204 

george.gostling@health.ny.gov 
518-474-3575 

Ms. Gabrielle Armenia Director Bureau of Child 
Health Plus Policy & 
Exchange Consumer 
Asst. 

One Commerce Plaza, 
99 Washington Ave, 
Room 826 

Albany 
12260 

gabrielle.armenia@health.ny.gov 
518-486-6282 

 
North Carolina 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 
http://dma.ncdhhs.gov/get-involved/nc-health-choice-state-plan 
https://www.nctracks.nc.gov/content/public/providers/provider-manuals.html 
 
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact 

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone 
Dr. Sarah Tomlinson, DDS Dental Director NC Oral Health 

Section 
5505 Six Forks Road Raleigh 

27609 
sarah.tomlinson@dhhs.nc.gov 
919-707-5488 

Dr. Mark Casey, DDS, 
MPH 

Dental Director NC DHHS/Division of 
Medical Assistance 

1985 Umstead Dr Raleigh 
27603 

mark.casey@dhhs.nc.gov 
919-855-4280 

 
North Dakota 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 
http://www.nd.gov/dhs/info/pubs/medical.html 
https://www.nd.gov/dhs/services/medicalserv/medicaid/provider-all.html 
 
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact 

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone 
Ms. Kimberlie J. Yineman, 
RDH, BA 

Director, Oral Health 
Program 

North Dakota 
Department of Health 

600 E. Boulevard 
Avenue, Dept 301 

Bismark 
58505 

kyineman@nd.gov 
701-328-4930 

Ms. Jodi Hulm Administrator Department of 
Human Services 

600 East BLVD Ave 
Dept 325 

Bismark 
58505 

jmhulm@nd.gov 
701-328-2323 
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